Высокопроизводительные
автоматические анализаторы серии
ATR8000
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87

and automatic light and sound alarmed will warn experimenter upon the end of the test, as a result of
reducing experimenter work load.
Form 1 Product Selection Table of ATR8000
Model
Excitation
Wavelength
/nm
Laser Power
/mW
Wavelength
Range
Resolutio
n/cm-1
Single
Wavelength
ATR8000-532 532 100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
ATR8000-633 633 50 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 6
ATR8000-785 785 500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
ATR8000-1064 1064 500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
ATR8000-830 830 500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
Double
Wavelength
ATR8000-785+1064 785+1064
500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8